
Rodeo Event Draw Sheets 
Rodeo: PETERBOROUGH RODEO, 2016 Commences: 6pm 
 Slack Commences: 4:00 PM 

PROGRAM not yet to hand – SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first  

section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined $50 each.  

Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for  

judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers.  If a day member is one of the last two 
competitors it will be the 3

rd
 last competitor. 

 

JUNIOR EVENT COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if you are 12 & under advise judges and secretary on the day of 
the rodeo as a bonus system has been approved by the board this is to be calculated on the day of the rodeo by 
the judges and not by head office, must be 2 or more competitors U12. 

 

DAY MEMBERS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BONUS IN ANY EVENTS 

 

 Slack  Competitors Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position Name Drawn 
2ND DIV BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Curtis Brown   
 2 Beau Kerr   

 3 James Sutherland   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Russell Hindmarsh D/M 
 2 Daniel Glaspy D/M 

 3 Scott Thatcher D/M 

 4 Billy-Ray Degoumois D/M 

 5 Curtis Brown   

 6 Dylan Richardson   

 7 Jasper Bowman D/M 

 8 Beau Kerr   

 9 Cody Gibbins D/M 

 10 Martin Higginbotham D/M 

 11 Jake Casey   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Peter Degoumois   
 2 Joseph Patterson   

 3 Cameron Weiss   

 4 James Fels   

 5 Brodie Howell   

 6 Jayden Polaski   

 7 Josh Roberts   

 8 Shane Fels D/M 

 9 Chris Bradley D/M 

 10 Sam Woodall   

2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 1 1 Scott Bennett   
 2 Stephen Mitchell   

 3 Sebastian Patterson   

 4 Michael Keough   

 5 Tanna Ireland   

 6 Beau Kerr   

 7 Jordan Davie D/M 

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Ben (NSW) Hall   09NF EL PASO 
 2 Cody Tyrrell   07NF BOY GEORGE 

 3 James Sutherland   010NF MIKE 

 4 Curtis Brown   02NF GHOST 

 5 Parrish May   30NF COCAINE 

 6 Tom Willoughby   23NF PAINTED HILLS 

 



BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Cherie O'Donoghue   
 2 Sheridyn Kowald D/M 

 3 Amanda Tielen   

 4 Dakota Michaelis   

 5 Karah Knight   

 6 Stacey Jonas   

 7 Mitch Ralph-Browne   

 8 Sandy Hahn   

 9 Katie Harding   

 10 Elley Hulls   

 11 Ruth O'Donoghue   

 12 Candy Michaelis   

 13 Bridey Jonas   

 14 Montana O'Donoghue-Kent   

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Stephanie Gard   
 2 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 3 Skyeanne Gill D/M 

 4 Jodie Jonas   

 5 Jenny Heath   

 6 Leslie Moore   

 7 Ellie Gard   

 8 Tammy Woodall   

 9 Hannah Moat   

 10 Amanda Foster   

 11 Bridgette Hasting   

 12 Nina Selleck   

 13 Jane Willoughby   

 14 Billieleigh Gibson   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Kerry Beisiegel   
 2 Alana Pitts   

 3 Iveta Saitz   

 4 Tammy Woodall   

 5 Cassie Heuritsch   

 6 Melissa Allen   

 7 Candy Michaelis   

 8 Melanie Drysdale   

 
BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Jane Willoughby   
 2 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 3 Leslie Moore   

 4 Elley Hulls   

 5 Jenny Heath   

 6 Stephanie Gard   

 7 Casey-Lee Collins   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Katie Harding   
 2 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 3 Renee Pearson   

 4 Dakota Michaelis   

 5 Toby Smith   

 6 Amanda Tielen   

 7 Karen Kapeller   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Darcy McBean   137 NF VIPER 
 2 Chris Young   101 NF DILLONS CHOICE 

 3 Billy-Ray Degoumois D/M 28 NF DOWN TO EARTH 

 4 Cody Tyrrell   20 NF ONE UP ONE  
 DOWN 
 5 Peter Degoumois   002 NF BLUE BOY 

 6 Sally Malay   05 NF LIGHTING JACK 



 7 Anthony Ryan   38 NF HEAT N DUST 

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Curtis Brown   137 NF VIPER 
 2 Ben Brown   38 NF HEAT N DUST 

 3 Matthew Bee D/M 101 NF DILLONS CHOICE 

 4 Jayden Polaski   05 NF LIGHTING JACK 

 5 Benjamin Gard   20 NF ONE UP ONE  
 DOWN 
 6 Tom Willoughby   28 NF DOWN TO EARTH 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Anna Ozolins   
 2 Trent Reynolds   

 3 Macy Robertson-Wood   

 4 Karah Knight   

 5 Hannah Moat   

 6 Brittany Adams   

 7 Tanisha Towner   

 8 Jessica Hahn   

 9 India Woods D/M 

 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Abbey-May Shegog   
 2 Jasmine Diffey   

 3 Dana Johnson   

 4 Tamika Robinson   

 5 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 6 Ellie Gard   

 7 Skyeanne Gill D/M 

 8 Caitlin Mitchell   

 9 Hayley Rogers   

 10 Sara Hales   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Cody Fraser D/M 
 2 Jack Duffield   

 3 Jasper Bowman D/M 

 4 Sam Woodall   

 5 Brodie Howell   

 6 Henry Norman   

 7 Cameron Weiss   

 8 Dylan Richardson   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 1 1 Sara Hales   
 2 Tamika Robinson   

 3 Brittany Adams   

 4 Abbey-May Shegog   

 5 Ellie Gard   

 6 Sasha Selleck   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SECTION 1 1 Georgie Kapeller   
 2 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 3 Jessica Hahn   

 4 Hayley Rogers   

 5 Cody Peppin   

 6 Clem Heath   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Michael Lavelle-Williams   
 2 Allen Heath   

 3 Daniel Pearson   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Terry Evison   
 2 Rodney Reynolds   

 3 Lee Kimber   

 4 Kasper Roy   

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 1 1 Michael Keough   T3NF TAFFY 



 2 Brad Williams   T7NF GOLDEN SUNSET 

 3 Toby Smith   32NF INDIAN MADE 

 4 Tanna Ireland   W6NF STRAWBERRY 

 
STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Lee Kimber   
 2 Terry Evison   

 3 Nick Painter   

 4 Max Harding   

 5 Daniel Pearson   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Tom Willoughby   
 2 Errol Frain   

 3 Rodney Reynolds   

 4 Kevin Reynolds Jnr   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Barry Goulter   
 2 Tom Willoughby   

 3 Daniel Pearson   

 4 Brian Holland   

 5 Kasper Roy   

 6 Allen Heath   

 7 Cody Peppin   

 8 Clem Heath   

 9 Jacob Gaffey   

 10 Bill Willoughby   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Cherie O'Donoghue   
 2 Kym Michaelis   

 3 Kim Moulton   

 4 Mark Heuritsch   

 5 Jim Willoughby   

 6 Peter Allen   

 7 Melissa Allen   

 8 Cassie Heuritsch   

 9 Raymond Hassan   

 10 Max Harding   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Terry Evison   
 2 Corey Heath   

 3 Lee Kimber   

 4 Craig Dodt   

 5 Kevin Reynolds Jnr   

 6 David Shegog   

 7 Rodney Reynolds   

 8 Gary Tielen   

 9 Tanna Ireland   


